Cognome
Mammi'
Cugno
Ferraro
Calla'
Putorti'
Fedele
Patea
Falduto
Riolo
Riolo
Siclari
Panetta
Nicita
Cutri'
Crea
Campolo
Nicita
Tedesco
Hosha
Strati
lannelli
Logozzo
Caminiti
Arena
Carbone
Nikishi
Fimmano
Mangiola
Nucera
Geria
Seminara
Logiudice
Garzo
Leonello
Errigo
Surfaro
Martelli
Cuzzilla
Livornese
Girasole
Reale
Bruzzese
Gratteri
Bagnato
D'agui
Leone
Apa
Vizzari
Melidona
Candela
Commisso
Sgro'
Latella

nome
Denise
Costanza
Antonio
Desire'e
Federico
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Iris
Giovanni
Marco
Giovanna
Noemi
Laura
Domenico
Claudia
Demetrio
Irene
Giorgio
Santino
Marco
Elena
Nicola
Vincenzo
Chiara
Marco
Nikita
Carmelo
Antonino
Fabio
Davide
Giada
Antonino
Antonino
Andrea
Davide
Simone
Michela
Nicole
Monika Maria
Rosario
Domenico
Francesco
Paola
Lara
Francesco
Alessandro Ermon
Enrico
Francesco
Simone
Luca
Silvia
Simona
Alberto

cat
C2
c2
C2
C2
c2
c2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
c2
c2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
c2
C2
C2
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punt

72
72
67
63
64
60
58
56
56
56
55
54
58
58
57
54
54
54
50
50
50
50
50
48
47
51
51
51
50
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

tempo

85

120
116
108
116
116
65

99

103
104
116
92

68

109
119
106
118
118
84

93

104
115
116
118
120
86

114
115
120
102
110
119
116
116
91

98

116
119
90

91

105
87

109
111
115
86

99

101
109
110
115
115
117



Ferraro
Barresi
De Gregorio
Luppino
Lavana
Franco
Xiang
Gattuso
Gioe'
Scopelliti
Caldovino
Nocera
Barbalace
Guerrieri
Palamara
Scopelliti
Russo
Marvelli
Genio
Colarossi
Battista
Lo Faro
Cua
Greco
Volpe
Luscri'
Marcellino
Spano'
Calla'
Mezzatesta
Commisso
Agostino
Bongiorno
Berna
Malfone
Scaramuzzino
Mazzone
Orsino
Toscano
Demasi
Calogero
Schiattarella
Arcuri
Collu
Care'
Lagana'
Curulli
Romano
Bonavita
Rositano
Gangemi
Ventura
Belcastro
Arcudi
lellamo

Maria Antonietta
Luca
Paolo
Chiara
Giovanna
Helena
Gessica
Leandro
Andrea
Rocco
Guido
Antonio
Francesco
Marco
Dario
Antonino
Sara
Paolo
Gabriele
Caterina
Caterina
Francesco
Chiara
Marco
Marco
Giuseppe Karol
Chiara
Antonino
Sara

Irene
Claudia
Roberta
Elena
Ludovica
Giuseppe
Domenico
Nicole
Sebastiano Andres
Valentina
Francesco
Chiara
Domenico
Carlo
Daniele
Aurora
Domenico
Sofia Anna
Gabriele
Paolo
Antonino
Giuseppe
Irene
Davide
Antonino
Filippo

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
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42
41
41
40
39
37
37
36
34
52
47
46
42
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

111
108
120
120
119
79
94
113
91
88
80
109
84
56
113
71
101
120
81
88
102
118
115
120
64
66
84
85
107
110
118
120
120
82
90
90
106
106
85
93
96
108
119
112
120
78
80
80
84
98
107
109
117
120
120



Sergi
Versace
Fonte
Carrozza
Cerro
Lagana'
Lombardo
Siclari
Criaco
Ventura
Audino
Carpinelli
Miano
Romeo
Frascati
Simari
Novelli
Carrozza
Violi

Irto
Mangiola
Richichi
Condemi
Trimboli
Tripodo
Crea
Sortino
lacopino
Nobile
Camera
Alfarano
Fimognari
Costantino
Calabrese
De Tiberis
Rositano
Nizzardo
Plutino
Suraci
Cosentino
Consiglio
Sgro
Martinello
Costa
Cicciu'
Scordino
Megalizzi
Giovenale
Mucci
Errigo
Cosentino
Fortugno
Fragomeli
Testa
Speranza

Matteo
Greta

Sofia
Cristian
Rosa
Lorenzo
Fortunato
Bianca Maria
Federico Jordan
Myriam
Flavia
Simone
Noemi
Nancy
Stella Liliana
Adolfo
Raffaele
Vincenzo
Anna
Gabriele
Alessandra
Giuseppe

Giovanni Gerardo

Gabriele
Martina
Fortunato
Davide
Francesco
Naomi
Massimiliano
Gabriele
Valentina
Nicoletta
Gaia

Walter
Francesco
Noa

Alessia
Francesco Pio
Luigi

Biagio

Gaia
Francesca
Vincenzo
Paola

Maria Claudia
Giacomo
Marco
Riccardo Lucio
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Pietro

Giulia

Asia
Emanuele

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
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32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
16
36
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28

82
84
68
74
90
94
100
118
120
71
107
108
111
90
99
104
86
91
91
80
111
120
67
80
117
80
86
87
89
90
76
94
101
102
115
67
68
73
83
88
98
108
112
116
117
117
118
76
80
104
120
93
99
111
114



D'andrea
Rispoli
Carabetta
Perri
Piperno
Licata
Calarco
Stefano
Bartone
Cilea
Paniccia
Palermo
Mandaglio
Messineo
De Luca
Cursaro
Morante
Papalia
Prestipino
Forte
Cogliandro
Ambrogio
Fiorenza
Leuzzo
Condo'
Pirrottina
Ripepi
Marino
Andidero
Vottari
Pennestri'
Latella
Nicolo'
Barilla
Neri

Gatto
Napoli
Latella
Mavilia
Gaetano
lamundo
Argiro'
Modafferi
Cuzzocrea
Agostino
Sita' Valentino Giuseppe
Meduri
Foresta
Giambarresi
Princi

laria
Tomasello
Berna
Palermo
Geraci

Daniele
Andrea
Stefano
Fabrizio
Ludovica
Sonia

Maria Annunziata
Isabella
Martina
Sofia

Maria Teresa
Daniel
Alessandra
Ruben Francesco
Francesco
Michela

Aldo
Domenico
Chiara
Ludovica
Danila
Miriam
Nicolo'
Giovanni Paolo
Chiara
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Veronica
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Paolo
Antonio
Claudia
Vincenzo
llenia
Giovanni
Carla
Samuele
Giovanna
Lidia

Sofia

Valeria
Bruno
Rosario
Domenico Nicode
Valentino Giusepp
Valeria
Francesco
Francesco
llaria

Chiara Maria
Giuseppe
Pasquale
Francesco
Matteo

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
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28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
19
19
18
18
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
24

117
120
64
64
65
97
105
107
115
120
92
97
103
105
106
82
69
76
86
93
95
101
111
116
117
117
120
75
95
106
108
115
106
111
90
97
105
115
98
109
104
120
61
67
51
51
62
92
97
120
88
80
88
93
92



Solano
Familiari
Guarna
Pantano
Macheda
Modafferi
Panetta
Bianchi
Legnaro
Gimondo
Grillea
Romeo
Romeo
Strangio
Cusato
Mancini
Polimeni
Fida
Taliano
Masso
Papandrea
Laface
Magazzu'
Fortugno
Martino
Chirico
Sergi
Cristina
Argiro'
Labate
Cordi'
Araniti
Pirrone
Vadala'
Lombardo
Ricco
Priolo
Santoro
Falzone
Romeo
Pizzimenti
Repaci
Morabito
Dattola
Tromba
Scopelliti
Andreacchio
Ritorto
Femia
Albanese
Denisi
Zoccoli
Catalano
Riggio
Lucchetta

Domenica
Alessia
Alberto
Bernadet
Angela
Giada Rita
Salvatore
Francesco
Andrea
Marco
Antonio
Luca
Paolo
Marika
Giada
Maria
Maria
Francesca
Giorgia
Andrea
Domenico
Adele
Marco
Lucia
Mattia
Guido
Sofia

Lara
Giulio
Eleonora
Antonio
Giulia Maria
Giorgia
Paolo
Sara
Letizia
Sara
Michele
Anna
Pietro Paolo
Francesco
Santo
Simone
Paolo
Martina
Irene
Natale
Lucrezia
Giuseppe
Fausto
Sofia
Giuseppe
Chiara
Giovanni
Gennnaro

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
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23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16

84
105
67
88
98
119
58
64
66
68
72
76
77
80
82
84
84
87
93
94
100
107
109
116
119
53
78
90
105
119
66
67
90
93
109
112
115
115
117
117
120
86
93
95
97
100
102
103
110
112
112
113
91
74
75



Calabro'
Campolo
Battaglia
Carella
Messina
Costanzo
Lofaro
Ellade
Romeo
Agostino
Ruso
Marzano
Pansera
Farina
Lento
Pirrotta
Condo'
Ruffino
Bertucci
Bagnato
Caserta
Messina
Falduto
Rossi
Crea
Ritorto
Cotroneo
Anghelone
Capogreco
Curulli
Tedesco
Zucco
Marchese
Tavernese
lannino
Polimeni
Fotia
Postorino
Morabito
Marciano'
Pedulla’
Spinella
Calarco
Giovinazzo
Milieri
Marte
Arruzzo
Coluccio
Fazzolari
Tarantino
Panetta
Pugliese
Andreacchio
De Vita
Gurnari

Mariano
Lorenzo
Antonio
Vincenzo
Martina
Desire'
Grazia Pia
Cristina
Katia

Francesco Antonic

Giuseppe
Sara
Giada
Giovanni
llenia
Vincenzo
Anna Rita
Samuele
Giorgio
Domenico
Francesco
Gabriele
Samuele
Jennifer
Martina
Benedetta
Giuseppe
Lorenzo
Bruno Antonio
Flavia
Giovanni
Alessia
Martina
Vincenzo
Martina
Anna Maria
Domenico
Maria Grazia
Maria
Giorgia
Giada
Mariapia
Martina
Andrea Carmelo
Vittoria
Sofia
Alberto
Federica
Salvatore
Giorgio
Rocco
Marisa
Antonio
Mario
Matteo

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
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77
107
90
92
103
112
116
117
95
85
85
88
90
92
97
100
120
120
100
67
50
60
66
88
93
98
66
68
75
82
86
91
92
94
113
118
120
97
71
90
116
74
97
65
66
69
72
72
75
80
90
91
96
100
100



Petruzzelli
Infortuna
Rotondo
Tromba
Valente
Dattola
Commisso
Ingegnere
Marino
Pirrello
Goso
Pellicano’
Calabrese
Guerrisi
Fazzolari
Fimmano'
Casili
Crea

Di Gennaro
lellamo
Primerano
Pontari
Laurendi
Fratia
Aversa
Muscari
Spano'
Tripodo
Multari
Commisso
Siraj
Baccillieri
Costarella
Posterino
Simonetta
Barilla'
Smeriglio
Retta
Misserianni
Marando
Varacalli
Scali
Avenoso
Zampaglione
Grupico
Loielo
Spano’
Molina
Pantano
Albano
Audino
Barilla
Bastillo
Bova
Cagliuso

llaria

Anita

Teresa Rita
Vincenzo
Elisa Maria Pia
Antonino
Agata

Giulia

Noemi

Zelia

Mattia
Antonino
Giuseppe
Giorgia Ada
Emanuele Nicola
Rocco

Maria Elena
Pietro

Natalia
Francesca
Ivan Natale
Francesca
Noemi
Andrea

A. silvia
Graziella
Panetta Noemi
Alessandro
Ylenia
Antonio
Sabrin

Marco
Domenico
Pasquale
Davide
Claudio
Gianfranco
Vittoria Nicole
Cristian
Marianella
Vincenzo
Marco
Michele Antonino
Paolo
Domenico
Michelle
Giuseppe
Vincenzo
Michele
Federico Antonino
Federica
Annunziato
Viviana
Giuseppe
Maria Chiara

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
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100
102
105
106
108
111
112
112
112
112
118
120
93
103
56
64
93
94
102
110
112
83
69
51
58
65
75
82
83
84
104
35
65
68
69
82
92
105
112
120
78
60
68
71
75
77
77
87
100



Capogreco
Caridi
Chiacchio
Cianci
Cirillo
Cutrupi
D'ascola
Del Giglio
Eleda
Errante
Fiamma
Franco
Franco
Giordano
Grillea
Idone
Impiombato
Latella
Mandica
Manuli
Minniti
Murdaca
Musolino
Musolino
Pansera
Pavone
Pelle
Pratico'
Prattico'
Puccio
Romeo
Romeo
Sacca'
Scaramuzzino
Sergi
Sicari
Spilinga
Stagliano'
Vadala' Bertini
Zagari
Zema

Mariachiara
Francesco
Silvia
Benedetta
Enrico Maria
Domenico
Martina
Girolamo
Viven
Francesco
Antonio
Francesco
Serena
Andrea
Ornella
Alessandra
Marco

Maria Francesca

Alice
Marco
Francesca
Lorenzo
Domenico
Giulio
Francesco
Giovanni
Marialourdes
Simone
Marco
Carlotta
Alessandra
Alissa
Manuela
Luca
Marianna
Carmelo
Eliana
Lorena
Arianna
Giuseppe
Valentina

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
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